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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 11-Feb-11

Dafte In iDb Name Cont  Type
1§-Feb-11 9:10 4265 Ammulu DNL civ
11-Feb-11 910 4726% ‘R.Madhav Rao DNL Civ
11-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR
1i-Feb-11  9:15 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR
11-Feb-11  ©:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR
11-Feb-11 915 2801 P Su Latha MAN EAR
11-Feb-11  9:20 4605 Rama Krishna RMEK ELE
11-Feb-11  9:20 4009 G balu MAN EAR
11-Feb-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR
11-Feb-11  9:30 4412, Kumar YGR  PAI
11-Feb-11  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR-  PAl
11-Feb-11 930 4138 Akshay AKS PLU
11-Feb-11 935 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl
11-Feb-11 935 4413 Satish YGR  PAl
11-Feb-11 10:00 4534 Durga Prasad DRP MPL

Certified by:
P
project Manager/Engg-
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
a0 o

Skill
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
CcO

Wage
130
215
185
165
163
165
250
185
185
225
300
250
225
225

0

Cut

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

To Date: 11/2/11

Atin Block Payme) Amount

D
i

>

130
275

185

n 165

Degt 165

}/c 1. 165
\r{w /Bpt/ 250
C /)em/ 185

c Pz/ 1
z/Ay /m’\%rk 223
)/( < Jpwerk - 300
)/Cf Dept- 250
@ Job 225

Cl

¢

JohWork
A M 0

225

CHECKED

Quality

Quantity

AR

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Feb-11  To Date: 12/2/11

Date in D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Feb-11  9:10 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 éﬁu Dept. 165
12-Feb—1.1 9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 275 17:30 JA - ept. 275
12-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu PNL QI FH 130 17:30 yCA/ : (Depl/ ' 130
12-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % /Dep/ 185
[2-Feb-11 915 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /L/ ' pept/ 165
12-Feb-11  9:15 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 pep/ 165
12-Feb-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 Jgl y 300
12-Feb-11  9:20 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 230 17:30 o 250
12Feb-11  $:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 CA~ Dept. 250
12-Feb-11 930 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 /I/Cy m 225
12-Feb-i1  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 A/ T o1 225
12-Feb-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 CA - J or] 225
12-Feb-11  9:40 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 ﬁ . jf oI/ 225
12-Feb-11  9:40 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 Ab - orl 300
12-Feb-11  9:40 4602 Ram Pal JAN TH MH 175 17:30 C Wor 175
12-Feb-11  ©:50 4419 Ajy YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 Club Work 225
12-Feb-11  9:50 4534 DurgaPrasa¢ DRP  MPL CoO 0 1730 l{ Nil /By V 0

12-Feb-11  9:50 4603 Gopal JAN TIL  MA 300 17:30 CA W 300

Coriified by!

@f CHECKED
iect Manager/Engd. - -
! P:%iﬁoum BUILDERS 3 Quality Quantity
oo
- LDERS
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Date
14-Feb-11
14.Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
i4-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11
14-Feb-11

In

%50
9:10
9:10
9:10
915
%13
9:15
9:20
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:45
945
9:50
9:50
9:50
.55

Lol tp- ot o Thalet

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

D
2801
4268
4605
4269
4006
4008
2794
4138
4411
4535
4534
4413
4415
4412
4416
4601
1602
4603

Name
P Sri Latha
R.Madhav Rao
Rama Krishna
Ammulu
Kausalya
Balu
Srinu
Akshay
Yadagiri
Mahesh
Durga Prasad
Satish
Prabhakar
Kumar
Pramod
Puni Bali
Ram Pal
Gopal

Cont

MAN
DNL
RMK
DNL
MAN
MAN
MAN
AKS
YGR
DRP
DRP
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
JAN
JAN
JAN

From Date: 14-Feb-11

Type
EAR
cv
ELE
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
PAI
MPL
MPL
PAT
PAL
PAl
PAI
TIL
TiL
TIL

Skill

FH

MA
MA
FH

FH

MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
CO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
165
275
250
130
165
185
185
250
300

0

0
225
225
225
225
300
175
300

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

To Date: 14/2/

S

Certified by:

[y

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

—

o

<

€2
=

lock

Out Atin
17:30 C

11

ent  Amount
165
275
250
130
165
185
185
250
300

-] ork 225

;ﬁ/ o

ob Work 300

CHEC

KED |

Quzntity

Quality

.
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Feb-11  To Date: 15/2/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I5-Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 / . Am‘ 165
15-Feb-11  9:10 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 & },ept/~ 165
15-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 C. ?e(' 185
15-Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 C pcﬁ‘\/ i85
15-Feb-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRaoc DNL CIV MA 275 17330 C it 275
15-Feb-11  9:15 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 C t. 250
15-Feb-11  9:20 4412 Kumar YGR PAl  MA 225 17:30 X Wor 225
15-Feb-11  9:20 4760 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 M t. ) 130
15-Feb-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 % /b’wroﬁ 300
15-Feb-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 )/( Jo Tl 225
15-Feb-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (XB/ Job 225
15-Feb-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 )/{ JobWork 225
15-Feb-11  9:40 4561 Dinesh Yadav ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 C CDeﬁ( 250
15-Feb-11  9:40 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 CA W 250
15-Feb-11  9:55 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL CO 0 1745 /1( Nil/By V 0
15-Feb-11  9:55 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 /\4 prep/ 250
15-Feb-11  9:535 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIE MA 300 17:45 A b Work- 300
15-Feb-11  10:00 4602 Ram Pal JAN THL MH 175 1745 /l/A/ i Work i75
15-Feb-11  10:00 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 17:50 / Wor T 300

£ A
Cartified by: (S Audh i ‘
Rig . o ‘
g g "v:%!C HER.»%{ETD
Proiect Manager/Engg. i .
| PARAMOUNT %ijéi,DQE?R Quality Quantity
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. o ‘ .
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-
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-t1
16-Feb-11
16-Feb-11

In

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
915
930
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:40

D Name
4269 Ammulu
4268 R.Madhav Rao
2801 P Sri Latha

4008 Balu

4006 Kausalya

2794 Srinu
4413  Satish

4412 Kumar
4138 Akshay
4537 Rama Krishna
4415 Prabhakar

4603 Gopal

4602 Ram Pal
4601 Puni Bali

et

Cont
DML
DNL
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
YGR
YGR
AKS
GSR
YGR
JAN
JAN
JAN

From Date: 16-Feb-11

Type
Clv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
PAI
PLU
ELE
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA

Certifiod by:

Project Mana

Yinaoe

P PARAR

S s

(ErS

LATG

ger/Engg.

Bl DERS
8L ,

W i

Wage

e

130
275
165
185
163
185
225
225
250
250
225
300
173
300

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:40
17:30
17:45
17:50
17:50
17:50

(o

To Date: 16/2/11

Attn Block Payment
ﬁ (I{tm’m
& . }p/

(1/2\ .
/ggaf “

Amount
130
275

225
225
250

LR pep:/ 250
AET I 225
AE W, 300
Py i Work~ 175
}/1/ Jobrork 300
CHECKED
Quality Quantity

Dt 1?\‘2‘\

F e @AW\A

17 February, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Feb-11  To Date: 17/2/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bloc] Payment Amount
17-Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSriLatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 é/c ' /Dep( - 165
17-Feb-11  9:10 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /l{ : / 165
17-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ¥ C " Dept i35
17-Feb-11  9:20 4537 RamaKrishna GSR  ELE MA 250 17:30 %/ }p/ 250
17-Feb-11 920 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV MA 275 17:30 / {Dept/ 275
17-Feb-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 C, pt. 130
17-Feb-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 / J otk 225
17-Feb-11 930 4411 Yadagiri YGR  Pal HM 300 17:30 /K ] ork 300
17-Feb-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ‘)D/ M 225
17-Feb-11  9:40 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 / M 225
17-Feb-11  9:40 4360 SanjayKumar AKS PLU  MH 150 17:30 - /{ ' L. 150
17-Feb-11  9:40 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 C . 250
17-Feb-11  9:40 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 B lob 225
17-Feb-11  10:00 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 ZA/ Jo i 300
17-Feb-11  10:00 4601 Puni Bai JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 / Job Y¢or 300
17-Feb-11  10:00 4602 Ram Pal AN T MH 175 17:30 / JW 175
17-Feb-11 . 10:0f 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL Co 0 18:00 % (Ni‘ﬂﬁyv 0
17-Feb-11  10:01 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 1800 #7By V 0
17-Feb-11  10:01 4536 Raju DRP MPL MA 0 18:00 / Nit /

Certified by: e, CHECKED
%" g Quality Quantity :
project Manager/Engg. idit A
= P;\.Ri,?ﬁouw BUILDERY Sia Ay. pt. |1 :
e A AR AT s rnrnae ~ - —
WETAFRT O TERS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Feb-11 = To Date: 25/2/11

25-Feb-11  9:15 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30

: ([{ _ 165
25-Feb-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIv CO 300 17:30 C (Dept/ 300
25-Feb-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 C X)epl/ - 130
25-Feb-11  9:20 4606 Kausatya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 % (Dept/ 165

Date In pi)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn/l).lock Payment Amount
~T C

C
25-Feb-11 920 4008 Baly MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 G (cht/ 185
25-Feb-11  9:20 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 §7:30 /1{ -(gme./ 185
25-Feb-11  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 250 17:30 A gyg/ 250
25-Feb-11  9:40 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 y{ Zdb’Work 225
25-Feb-11  9:40 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 yr)’ /aﬁvork 25
25-Feb-11  9:40 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 13T /ﬁor 225
25-Feb-11 940 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 | 55 Work 300
(25-Feb-11  9:45 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 %6 /Lo%rk 224
25-Feb-11  9:50 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAJ MA 225 1730 l/{ : ‘(Jmfk 2%

25-Feb-11  9:50 4601 Puni Bali JAN" TIL  MA 300 17:30 1/( ook 300
25-Feb-11  9:50 4603 Gopal AN TIL MA 300 17:30 ﬂ Job Work 300
25-Feb-11 10:00 4606 DKarunakar qeddRemrbhBumemeddd 250..17:30 /t,(A

(De.pt./‘ 250
25-Feb-11 14:00 4605 Rama Krishng 15V B B0 1800 0.5 C }nﬁ/ 125
W

u 'Quaiity A Quantity .
/ . M Dt.@h‘y{“ Eﬁ

: \mAMOUNT BUILDER®

b A T M 7

Otiiilvia;ch_,zbll T e e s L e e e ‘_—Paée_l_o_ﬁ
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-Feb-11  To Date: 26/2/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Pa Amount
26-Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 //c Aﬂmﬂ 165
26-Feb-11 910 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV  CO 300 1730 /14/ (aept/ 300
26-Feb-11 910 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 C 2;( 130
26-Feb-11 915 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 %/ 2{ . 165
26-Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 %/ (Dep/ 185
26-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 Y CA (Dépt/ 185
26-Feb-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 1730 s Tiept. 250
26-Feb-11 920 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 D /JoTWEi’kM 225
26-Feb-11 920 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 CA. (Dept/ 250
26-Feb-11 925 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 )/D/ Jo 225
26-Feb-11  9:25 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ,x( rDem/ 185
25-Feb-11 925 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 (f&ﬁ )
26-Feb-t1  9:55 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MaA 250 17:30 -1 ca {Oep/ 25
26-Feb-11  9:55 4601 Puni Bali JAN  TIL MA 300 17:30 ' (14 ork 300
26-Feb-11  9:55 4603 Gopal AN TIL MA 300 1730 /14 ' otk 300
26-Feb-11  10:00 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 W 300
26-Feb-tl 1840 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 20:00 (D( 125

i | e

P

i inED

[

|
|

Quality Quantily

Dt.@h\ ’EA“

1y,
“RAMOUNT BUILDER™
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Feb-11 To Date: 28/2/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Feb-11  9:10 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 165
28-Feb-11  9:10 280%F P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 165
28-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 185
28-Feb-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 13¢ 17:30 130
28-Feb-11  9:15 4268 R Madhav Raoc DNL CIvV cO 300 17:30 300
28-Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 1730 185
28-Feb-11  9:20 4605 Rama Krishna RMK  ELE Ma 250 17:30 250
28-Feb-11  9:20 44]1 ‘Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 300
28-Feb-11  9:20 4138  Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 0,
28-Feb-11  9:30 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 22
28-Feb-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 2
28-Feb-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 22
28-Feb-11  9:40 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 250
28-Feb-11 940 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 225
28-Feb-11 940 4419 Ajy YGR  PaAl MA 225 17:30 5

gyl

R s

¢ o e
: L sl A A
™ Ci‘ﬁé.:'mrh himg

Attt

"Quality | Quantity

sy B Jorcelady

\RAMOUHT BUILDER"

Y
SV -~ s

04 March, 2011 ) Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In
0l-Mar-11  9:10
01-Mar-11 9210
01-Mar-11 910
0l-Mar-11  9:15
Ol-Mar-1F %15
01-Mar-11 915
01-Mar-11  9:20
01-Mar-11  9:20
0l-Mar-11  9:20
01-Mar-11  9:30
Ol-Mar-11  9:30
01-Mar-11  9:30
0l-Mar-11  9:40
01-Mar-11  9:40
01-Mar-11  9:40
Of-Mar-11  10:00

D
4269
2801
4268
4006
4008
2794
4138
4411
4605
4414
4415
4412
a416
4419
4422
4606

Name
Ammulu
P Sri Latha
R.Madhav Rao
Kausalya
Balu
Srinu
Akshay
Yadagiri
Rama Krishna
Suresh
Prabhakar
Kumar
Pramod
Ajy
BD Yadagiri
D.Karunakar

Cont

DNL
MAN
DNL
MAN
MAN
MAN
AKS
YGR
RMK
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
KMR

From Date: 01-Mar-1

Tvpe

Ccv
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
PAI
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAI
ELE

OtiMapch,zo_ll e i e

Skill

FH

FH

Co
FH

MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
130
165
300
165
185
185
250
300
250
225
225
225
225
223
225

To Date: 1/3/11

QOut
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
20:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn Iocya)ﬂréﬁt Amount
/:/0( '/];% 130

ept.

e

165 -

185
185
250

ob Work__~ 300
}}epf””f” 375

(,<hﬂ515552 25

ork 225

&;yarvﬁik 225
_fJeﬁﬂﬁi&k 225

N

225
225
” —;4 2
Audit
Sig"“."“f“i“‘
(A 3 -
Quality Quantity

ot_ohl %’jn

Page 1 of 1
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Date
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
Q2-Mar-11
02-Mar-f1
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11
02-Mar-1}
(02-Mar-11
02-Mar-11

in
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
930
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
G40
9:45
945
10:00
10:00
10:00

04 March, 20| 1

iD Name
2801 P SriLatha
4268 R.Madhav Rao
4269 Ammulu
4006 Kausalya
4008 Balu
2794 Srinu
4605 Rama Krishna
4138 Akshay
4414 Suresh
4411  Yadagiri
4412 Kumar
4415 Prabhakar
4416 Pramod
4422 BD Yadagiri
4413 Satish
4606 D.Karunakar
4419 Ajy
4334 Durga Prasad
4535 Mahesh
4574 Anand Raut

Cont

MAN
DNL
DNL
MAN
MAN
MAN
RMK
AKS
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
KMR
YGR
DRP
DRP
AKS

From Date: 02 Mar-1

Type

EAR
Cly
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
PLU
PAl
PAl
PAE
PAI
PAl
PAL
PAI
ELE
PAL
MPL
MPL,
PLU

Skili

FH

Cco
FH

FH

MH
MH
MaA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA,

Wage
165
300
130
165
185
185
250
250
225
300
225
225
225
225
225
250
225

q@e‘m

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

“’71

To Date: 2/3/11

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
16:00

Attn Block

DRI R

hacs
~
Iy
O
-

o

Payment

2@/
S
o
/%552
,;eb’\f’

M

S
=

1llByV

Amount
165
300
130
165
185
185
250

225
360
225 ‘ ‘
225
225
225
225
250
225

187.5

B % e i 0 e B

lual ty

Quaniity
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m orouloy
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 3/3/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC .

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43¢ or "PPC. (497 ‘detail g oEEl;)- 7 o T
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detail recosds)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in _Quantity in bags

‘Summary for ‘Cement Grade = OPC only {75 detail ords) o
Sum

Cement Grade PPC only

Quahtity in bags

Summary for 'Ccﬁien_f Grade' = PPC only (1112 dggail records)
Sum

Grand Total

, Quality Quantity
e
rgy( V- ng OB 0

ARAR ez‘:}‘ Y SUILDERS

e AT L e s e

04 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 25/2/11 To:  3/3/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

318 01-Mar-11_ IOO/M.tehworks Ppcy- CA/' | Segurity ™

-

! .
A - Quantity
auality
/ - J&m

mOU\‘A“
-@Aaﬁr}gs\ﬁf BUILD ERT

\

e
o pptpar SET

FUSPRY S 4

'0'47Ma|;;:;h,2'0i1 e R Pagelofl




PMR - Attendance Vaiue Detailed Repor  From Date 18/2/11 To Date:  24/2/11
ConastorName G Manyem (Barth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill : FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 defa Sum 22
Contractor Name : {ltkshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 5.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 5.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Akshay {Plumber) (6 detail records Sum 5.5
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill : CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail r Sum
Contracior Name - Durga Prasad (Mrb! Polishing)
Payment Type : Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum
‘Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (1 d Sum
C_o___ritractqu }Ham_e_ i i J angrdhan
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (4 deteil records) ____Sum
7 Cor_l_tfactor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA %“% s —
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Vil et T 2
Worker Skill MH >
Summary, for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) iSn Audit 1
SR (N YU N .. _;:: [ e o~ P S oy 'aéu. = L\/; — e E—
¢ Certified by: ---'-//ozg\,g;gm —

TCIE s D |
11 . // sPabdd
e ' -

Project Manager/Engg. / s Quality | Quantity

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ! |
' By. Dt 2S\L LIS

“ARAMO!¥7 2UILDERS |

A e P, A .

-




;\.\;

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (3 detai Sum 3
Contractor Name . Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (9 detail records Sum
Grand Total

Certified by:

[

';
Project Manager/Engg. 1 Quality , | Quantity

CHECKED __|

3

| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

PP

| 2@9\/\: Dt. %‘A“

) LT Y §§

25 February, 2011

Page 2 of 2




PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 18/2/11 To: 247211

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

(/}1'4 (194-'61)-1! {/100.0 Wgﬁr.ﬁrooﬁng PPC only 1C 1 Security
(yr( 19-Feh-11 \mypaggh—works PPC only CA /@urﬁy

24-Feh-11 4:00__. Regeived PPC only D Security
317/ 24-1:(613/‘1/ 14:30  Tiles Fitting PPC only CA /lwﬁmty
/ —

%/ [ —GHEGIEE

)
i .
‘—-vd-"—} ‘ |
| Quality Quantity
" ;’;oii% ganager/Engg. i (
T BUfLDgREM ey, Dt ‘)fS—\"lh
S namouw UILDERS

25 February, 2011 ' T

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - "D Date: 24/2/11
Cement Grade . 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail secords)
Sum 0 -

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags ,
Sumn;;ryfor E&%E&ﬁ;ae' = 33 Grade (55 detail recogds)
Sum

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

gummary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (75 detar records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags Zh N\ -'
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC only (1111 detajifécords) T D
Sam -G / L
Grand Total -9

Certifiod by:
£
M/
Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

CHECKED

g s m e it ¥

Quality Quantity

A

~ARAMOUYT RUILDERS

e s,

25 February, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Feb-11 To Date: 18/2/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ck Payment Amount
18-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 C /Bﬁ 130
i8-Feb-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL. CIV ~ CO 300 17:30 CA )ep( 300
18-Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /% )ep‘l/ 165
18-Feb-11  9:15 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 CA )ep%./ 250

18-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /5 (Deﬁr‘ 16
18-Feb-11 %15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 1730 //( '}m.,- 185
18-Feb-11 10:00 4603 Gopal JAN  TIL MA 300 17:30 / 300

13-Feb-11 10:00 4601 PuniBali  JAN TIL  MA 300 17:30 ﬁg//@ﬁ&k— 300
A

18-Feb-11  10:00 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL CO 0 17:30

.....

Cerfitied by

i ~—CHECRED _|

“____,_—4

Project Manager/Engg. Quati Quantity _l
‘PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
2y, Dt.'ny“

12 RAMOUNT EM\

ot

L ..-.._—--—.—-.--'u-‘--

25 February, 2011 . Page 1 of 1
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T

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 19-Feb-11

Type Skill
CIv FH
CIv co
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR MH
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAlI MA
PAI HM
PLU MA

Date in 1D Name Cont
19-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL
19-Feb-11  ©:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL
19-Feb-11  9:10 2801 P S8riLatha MAN
19-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN
19-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN
19-Feb-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR
19-Feb-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR
19-Feb-1t  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR
19-Feb-11  $:40 4411 Yadagiri YGR
19-Feb-11  9:40 4138 Akshay AKS

Certified by:
(@89
PR
- Projsct Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUHLDERS
25 February, 2011 I

Wage Out
130 17:30
300 17:30
165 17:30
165 17:30
185 17:30
225 1730
225 17:30
225 17:30
300 17:30
250 17:30

To Date: 19/2/11

ety AT T ,,_....‘_‘_....-.-—1

Quality ‘ Quantity

o1 BUILDER

et —————

i
' t. A \

b ————

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Feb-11  To Date: 21/2/11
Date In lI). Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Paﬂg}t Anmount
21-Feb-11 910 4269 Ammulo DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 1T CA _Dept. 130
21-Feb-11  9:10 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO 300 1730 fl/C ; ;Depf - 300
21-Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 C (Dep( 165
21-Feb-11  ©:15 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 A ] i 225
21-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 1730 / - w 165
21-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 K Pbpl/ 185
21-Feb-11  9:20 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 / W 225
21-Feb-11 920 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 X W 225
21-Feb-11  9:20 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (1( " Job Wik 225 \
21-Feb-11  9:30 4419 Ajy YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 ﬁ m 225
21-Feb-11  9:30 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ZD/ ok 225
21-Peb-11  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 I/C{ ~EEpt. 250
21-Feb-11  9:50 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 1/{ 185
Cartified by: g oy
(J ¥ L e ¥ h&..u
‘_‘____._.-—"
Proje t’*ﬂanager/gngg Quantity

pf‘l_\-;‘ﬁ-“\ VT M NERS L

ot ;»an

MO“""” "‘JILDER

[ S

25 February, 2011 - '

Page lof i
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Feb-11  To Date: 22/2/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Pay Amount
22-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 (l/C -~ Dept. 130
92 Feb-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV Co 3060 17:30 Ca 300

ept.

22Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 )ﬁ /Dept/ 163
22 Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 }/t_A/ : )/ 185
22-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 1// /Dw/ 165
22-Feb-ll  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 C (D/
22-Feb-11 920 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 D (;m 225

22-Feb-il 920 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 / - Job-Work 225

22-Feb-11 920 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 / M 300

29-Feb-11  9:30 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR PAL  MA 225 17:30 /1}1;/ b Work 25 ! '
22 Feb-11 930 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 D ob Wl 225 . )(

22-Feb-11 930 4415 Prabhakar ~ YGR PAl  MA 25 1730 ﬁ /obafkon;’"
22 Feb-11  9:50 4574 AnandRaut RMK ELE  MH 0 17:30 41( \)@p/

22-Feb-11 950 4419 Ajy YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 2C Job Work

22.Feb-11  9:50 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 13:00 g&A/ ﬁl’ 125

Certified by: T ;{EE&%&ED ‘

QZ U g T i

Project Manager/Engg. {*~ : - «,{ :

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | N w ot. 2} v
/ ', 5 RAMOUNT pUILDY -5

L

25 February, 2011 Page 10f 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Feb-11  To Date: 23/2/11

Date In 113 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
23-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL  CiV FH 130 1730 1 C /ﬁ ' 130
23.Feb-11  9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIv CO 300 17:30 /Xég /Qm/ 300
23.Feb-11  9:10 2801 PSrilatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 //( Pep/ 165
23-Feb-11 915 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /i/%// pt. i85

C

23-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ~ Joept. - 165
23-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 / 22/ 185
23-Feb-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 % 225
2-Fep-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 )2/ fots Wor

23-Feb1l 930 4411 Yadagii  YGR PAI  HM 300 17:30 2c" "y Wok—" 3

2-Feb-1l 935 4422 BD Yadagii YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 //D/ Aﬁm?}‘c/ : -~
23Feb-11 935 4415 Prabhakar  YGR PAl  MA 225 17:30 /D/ ' W

23-Feb-11 9:35 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 )c/ CDept/ .
23.Feb-1] 1000 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE ~ MA 250 1730 K gepr./ 250
23Feb-11 10:00 4419 Ajy YGR PAl  MA 225 17:30 /( Job Wt ,
23.Feb-11 10:00 4416 Pramod YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 /lD/

Job 225
’  Certified by: e -
.y ) L G aeiniED
L ‘/‘ - 5 g -: .
i Project Manager/Engg. CHECK b 1, Q ratity Quantity
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS, \J; ‘1 N ‘J{“
uctiy Y- Bl

[ Date AR AMOU_N'T HELLPEB_%_J

[EYTYTY poy

... Sig
L LLEETP A
I

/ - ] e

25 February, 2011 ° ' I " T Page L of |




—
PMR - Detailed Attndence Report
Date in D Name Cont Type
24-Feb-11  9:15 2801 PSrilathe  MAN EAR
24-Feb-i11 %15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR
24Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR
24-Feb-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN  EAR
94-Feb-11 920 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV
24-Feb-11  9:20 4605 RamaXrishna RMK ELE
24-Feb-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl
24-Feb-11  9:30 4260 Ammuly DNL  CIV
24TFeb-11 930 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl
24-Feb-11  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl
24Feb-11  9:35 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl
24-Feb-11  9:35 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI
24.Feb-11 9:40 4419 Ajy YGR  PAI
24-Feb-11  9:40 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAl
24-Feb-11  9:40 4138  Akshay AKS PLU
24-Feb-11 10:00 4600 Janardhan JAN T
24-Feb-11  10:00 4601 Puni Bali IAaN TIL
24 Feb-11  10:00 4602 Ram Pal JAN  TIL
24-Feb-11  10:00 4693 Gopal AN T
Certified by!
L
Project Manager/Engg.

From Date: 24-Feb-11

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

To Date: 24/2/11

Skill Wage Out Attn ock Pa it Amount
FH 165 17:30 ic %Y;“""’ 165
FH 165 17:30 /1/09\, /)e( 165
MH 185 17:30 %/ /Dw/ 185
MH 185 17:30 (x/CK (p/ 185
co 300 17:30 /xé/ 2”1'/ 300
MA 250 17:30 20/ i © 250
MA 225 1730 1// 225
FH 130 17:30 / 130
HM 300 17:30 D ; 300
MA 225 17:30 /4 /Jw&( 225
MA 225 17:30 /

MA 225 17:30
MA 225 17:30
MA 225 17:30
MA 250 17:30
HM 300 17:30
MA 300 17:30
MH 175 17:30
MA 300 17:30

il aind
Juality Quantity
\
CHEC K7 Dt. 551 A

3. Sig.

AL LE LT P
T oot i e g

25 February, 2011

Page 1 of !
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Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sumn 5.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5.5

Contractor Name S Yadag1r1 (Pamter}

Payment Type : Job Work

Worker Skill : HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 26

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum _

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (10 detail record Sum N
Grand Total ‘i

b § G Es B & B B

% Cuality | Quantity
'-?SVM ptOh [%/\“

' PARAMOURT RUILDERT

B e L B

{ Cii
e
iﬁ s o 2 3:@...-..-..-.....
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PMR - Attendance Value Detalled Repor From Date  25/2/11 To Date: 3/3/11

Contractor rName G Manyem (Earth"Wori() - 4

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill ; MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 1

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 21

‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 deta Sum ~ 21

Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) B

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5.75

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 575

‘Summary for "Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (3 detail records Sum 575

Contractor Name Dudd1 Nee]a:ah (le) ) -

Payment Type Dept

Worker 8kill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum

“Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Duddi Neelaiah {Civil) (10 detail r Sum

Contractor Name - ~ Durga Prasad (Mrbl Pohshmg)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill _ CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill ‘ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) 2d ~ Sum_ o

Contractor Name 7 Janardhan (Tlles & Marble)

Payment Type “Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Work‘er Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum

“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (2 deta Sum

Contractor Name 7 K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type . Dept.

Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (Sdetai _  Sum -

Contractor Name L Rama Krlshna (Electrlman) -

Payment Type Dept O B Ty

04 March, 2011 : rpagél.%bt“”“““
M 81020y YT il vemeeee

/ Quantity J
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'Summary for ‘Cemcm t Grade' = 53 Grade( 5 de ik fe

- e
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only

~ Grand Total -2

PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 17/2/11

Cement Grade 43 ot PPC

Quantity in bags T~

ﬁ — r—— i e e . W
Summary for 'Cement Grade‘ = 43 or PPC (497 detail rgpords) e
Sum 0 -

Cement Grade ' 53 Grade

Quantlty in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cemem Grade = OPC only (75 deta‘

Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC only
Quantlty in bags

Sum .

2
%
umwﬂ""'""

CHECKED?
Certified by -
ﬁz q Quality n Quanttt}l
sl 0&
project t‘v’iamgeriEngg By: Si Y?H M
| pARAMDUNT BUILDERS - e
kb e ! ogf%éﬁf;m' : *ERS |

17 February, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

10/2/11

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC W records)
Sum ' 0

© Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detail regards)
Sum 0 \/m

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC only. (75 detail seords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC only (1 RiS-detail records)

Sum 7
Grand Total . -7

- Cartified by:!

—

Project Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

11 February, 2011
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:

Cement Reg. No Date " Time 1ssued For

=304 2,%5 w/mes s Fitting
30 eb— /9/ Pg;eh/works
/05,%5‘ T:les

W

30

307 05-Feb-11 0, -~ Pat orks

- 308 < 07 Feb-11 10:00.-— R cived
g

/ -Feb 11 Tll % Fittin,
310 : OJ-Feb 11 /a&er Pam:;
09 ?v/ (39/ Tilss Fiffing

Cennﬁe

Qﬂ

by:

‘ Project ’\ﬂarager/EﬂQQ
g pARAMOUP\‘T BUILDERS |

Y
o PR

4/2/11

Cement Grade
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only

To:
Block No

A
CA
B
B

>

CaA
2C

10/2/11

Quantity Issued By

~ 2 Security
/@;urity
_2Security
cl@:_gurity

-yaﬁcurity

Security
/;l%curity

?/Security _

&

e AT AT ST

11 February, 2011

e e g rm e s T e T o+ A 8 E
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OUTWARD - GATE PASS

No.:

| Date: ‘QID%'*I lTimez | ia.q,tf Hv{. ‘

‘Company: Pave meun] R ldert o
Project/site: f o n'&uﬁ Refideyry - T

Destination: Vind world  (reofauny uda) e .

" Qutward No.: Vehicle type VehicleNo V Qwmer / Person
1E; 67’ Bike PR A TFlog | Navecy (qat(ay
Matenal Description Quant;ty " Units.~ | Approx. Amount
' rate

1. ‘HP De:&’j‘e} tcﬂvi,cige {ﬂ’).x..gd _ ﬁL = Nb‘_g

2 \yip toterded csledge fop-tay| 611 NGG

3'. H R ’A _‘: .

7. j i 3

5. T

— L

6. 7

3. RS "

9.

0.1 L

Total ‘ @/gg g we ¢,
Purpose ' EJ Remmta Suppher O Transfer to oﬁ:er site ™ For repam’semce
. 5 Transfer to other phase 0 On loan to be retumed {3 Others: Ul
Charges: O No Charge O Collect Full Value £1 Used/Old Material- Collected 60% value
: {1 No-charge matenal shall be relmburSed by fresh PO
_ .| & Other: .
Material type | ¢ Used O New O Defective [0 Other B
Remarks:. %Q-\;’ - {Gh’ rs‘:{‘f ef Ve 1-53; r‘._:;f‘ {)r&lf) #i€
B , T " 3 TS
Apgroved oy ér.-Engg: {ovAdmin ln-charge ' Secunt;f \ // e
Qions AL
}_leceiv‘ed on Inward No.. Admm sign ' Secunty s:gn‘
r £

Note:- 1 In‘case of: lung list attach a separa!:e s1gned fist. 2, Appmx rate & amount to be filled by purchase. 3. Original (white .

copy) to be'sént with: material to recipient s ‘site: Reclpmlt raust sign it and send it to the HO. 4. Pink copy to be sent to HO ~

Purchase qivmlon 5. In units enter nos, kgs, Sfi. tt, ¢te. 6: Project manager / St. Engg and Admin in-charge from the issuing slte .

must sign the gate pass

- TP
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  3/2/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPCY(497 detaiGoordd)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detail
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC only (75 defail records)
Sum - 0

Cement Grade | PPC only

Quantity in bags

Su_mmal? for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only (1097 detail records)
© Sum -6

Grand Total

TR Ry

\ Quantity

By:@l}\w\k. Bt Oh\’X”

o amAmouNT BUILDERS §

,._.....w-.w.em._-m-l,..,.—m—-n
PP

04 February, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 28/1/11 To: 372111
Cement Reg. No  Date Time issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
S QYT 0 RGad works PPC only 3C (.2’"Security
P Tl 4000 Reoatworks PPC only D /1s§_’furity
2 W 1 _10:607  Patch works PPC only 2C g (l/Security
y OW_V)EW @we&—* PPC only D -5 Security
¢
{ i ) ‘ Queantity
i ‘!' Q_uaw Y -‘
—
| t,on\ \ ok
g}{%afvs\* "*’*ﬁf‘f’ju S
04 February, 2011 B o Page 1 of |




PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K.Raghu
Material Type Rate
Manure (Cft) 0
Supplier Name Lamxi Narasimha Enterpris
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 754
Supplier Name Modi Venture (Phase - II)
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (Cft) 0
Supplier Name Nilgiri Homes
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand in Cfl )
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
40MM (H.C) (200CH) 13.52
Baby Chips in oft 12,13
Stone Dust( Cft) 14.216
Supplier Name S0B (Phase - TII)
Material Type Rate
Stone dust in bags 0
Supplier Name Veerabadhra Swamy Enterp
Material Type Rate
Solid Flyash Bricks ( 6*) 0

% Quality p | Quantity i
%S m.OH\ L
%

NT BUILDER

04 February, 2011

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 11/3/11 To: 171311

Contractor Name . G Manyem (Farth Work)
Payment Type " Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (26 detail records) Sum 3030
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (26 detail reco Sum 5030
Contractor Name  A.Ramulu (Carpenter) S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1000
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A .Ramutu (Carpenter) (4 detail records)  Sum 1000 / '
Contractor Name  Akshay (Plumber) ]
Payment Type Dept. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1875
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 1875
_Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) | -
Payment Type Dept. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) {11 detail records  Sum 2600
_Contractor Name _ Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) e,
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (2 detaitr ~ Sum ¢
_Contractor Name K .Mohan Rao (Electrician) S _
Payment Type © Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1250
Contractor Name ~ Rama Krishna (Elecrrician) .
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1625
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) {6 detail recor  Sum 1625
Contractor Name  Yadagiri (Painter) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 3 HL’ m///
Summary tor 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 825
Grand Total 17205
18 March, 2001

Certified by:

A—-":'/
! Project Manager/Engg.
I PARAMOUNT RIHLDERS 7




Contractor Name K Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 6
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) {5 detai Sum 5
Confractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl HM

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sam 35
Worker Skill ' MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (13 detail record

e B A PR AL 2

21 April, 2011

Page 2 of 2

- S TETA TR L

e e o it
FIRLE .




QR i,

ﬁmlf 2|

PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 15-Apr-11 To Date: 15/4/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skilf  Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
15-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 A ABEpt. 185
15-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH . 165 17:30 J/CA ‘/Dept/ 165
15-Apr-11 9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 lﬁ /Dcpt/ 135
15-Apr-11  9:05 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ,l/CA (Dep‘\/ 185
i5-Apr-11 910 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 )%JA Dept: 250
15-Apr-11  9:10 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 )/CA /Dept’ 250
15-Apr-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV co 300 17:30 /I/CA /Dept/ 300.
15-Apr-11 910 4269 Ammulu PNL CIV FH 130 17:30 _J/(ZA '}pt/ 130
15-Apr-11  9:10 4606 D.XKarunakaxr KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 _,l/CA “,Dem/ 250
15-Apr-tl 9:15 4413 Satish YGR PAI  MA 225 1730 Fca M 225
15-Apr-11  9:15 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 ,1/CA ()em” 250
I5-Apr-11 9:15 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 }/CA

15-Apr-11 915 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ./1/CA

15-Apr-i1  9:15 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 /I/CA

15-Apr-11 9:15 4416 Pramod YGR  PAlI MA 225 1730 ‘)/CA
15-Apr-11  9:15 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 J/CA

15-Apr-11 %13 4567 ShivaKumar HAM PAI MH 150 17:30 @/D
15-Ape-11 9:15 4575 D.Viay HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 t/I/D
15-Apr-11  9:15 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA . 300 17:30 /I/D
15-Apr-11 %15 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH 175 17:30 MA/D

15-Apr-11  9:15 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 }/C?&

Lt N
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Apr-11  To Date: 16/4/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
16-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17330 //(; /De,pt/ 185
16-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 % "}ept/ 165
16-Apr-11  9:05 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 )/CA /De_pt/ 360
16-Apr-11  9:05 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 1730 / */Dw(/ 130
16-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:3¢ ///c; y ‘}ept/ 185
16-Apr-11  9:05 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 1 CA Pz{ i85
16-Apr-11 910 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 /l/C M 250
16-Apr-11  9:10 4606 D.XKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 i C. }p‘( 250
16-Apr-t1  9:15 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH 175 17:30 C {Jﬁg Work 175
16-Apr-11  9:15 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 //: /Job%rk 300
16-Apr-11  9:15 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAI MA 225 17:30 / 1/ByV 225
16-Apr-11 915 4567 ShivaKumar HAM PAI MH 150 17:30 //; M v 150
16-Apr-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR PAl MA 225 1730 ‘ (l/C Work

16-Apr-11  9:30 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 A \ ?pt‘./

16-Apr-11 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 % Wk

16-Apr-il1  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 ) C * Mk 225
16-Apr-11  9:30 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17330 ) C K ork 225
16-Apr-11  9:30 4417 Pappu YGR  PAI MH 150 17:30 : C }om 150
16-Apr-i1  9:30 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 C )dﬁ? k 225
16-Apr-11  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 L%: i ork 300

i B A L LB T

21 April, 2011 Page 1 of ¢
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Apr-11 To Date: 18/4/11

Date In 1D Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
18-Apr-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 /l/CA /K 250
18-Apr-i1  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ‘% pt. 185
18-Apr-11 905 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 %A }ep(/ 165
18-Apr-11  9:05 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV co 300 17:30 ,1/ Pap/ 360
18-Apr-11  9:05 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 /I;C;: Dept- : 250
18-Apr-11 905 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 C “Dept: 130
18-Apr-11  9:05 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 CA D}pt/ 250
18-Apr-11  9:05 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 }/6\ D}p/ 185
18-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH i 185 17:30 " C D;pl./ 185
18-Apr-11  9:10 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAI MA 225 17:30 ¥D AHHBYV 225
18-Apr-11 9110 4567 Shiva Kumar HAM  PAI MH 150 17:30 )/D /NLL!—BYV 150
18-Apr-11 9:15 4413 Satish YGR PAl MA 225 17:30 CA Mork 225
18-Apr-11 915 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 '/I/CA ~JetrWork 225
18-Apr-11  9:}5 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ‘%A ~Foi Work 225
18-Apr-11 915 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 %A ~Job Work 225
18-Apr-11  9:15 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 }/CA JAob-Work 225
18-Apr-11 9115 4411 Yadagiri YGR 300 17:30 ' '_ 300

A A
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Apr-11  To Date: 19/4/11

Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment. Amount
19-Apr-i1  9:10 4605 RamaKrishna RMX ELE MA 250 17:30 A/ A g{ 250
19-Apr-1t 910 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 J}CA ert/ 185
19-Apr-11  9:10 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 1730 /I/CA }ep!/ 165
19-Apr-i1  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 CA }:pt’ 300
19-Apr-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 /A )ep'/ 130
19-Apr-11  9:10 4388 (O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 %A ‘/Dpi/ 185
19-Apr-11 ©:10 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH i85 17:30 f;CA ’ %gt/' 185
19-Apr-11  9:10 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 CA *D/ept./ 250
19-Apr-11  9:20 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:3¢ k{ Job k 225
19-Apr-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 /x/cq ﬂﬁm k 300
19-Apr-11 920 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 zl/CI: }b—wﬁk 225
19-Apr-11 920 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 //CA Aot Wik 225
19-Apr-11 920 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /}A /bb-‘h‘dfk 225
19-Apr-11  9:20 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 CA w 225
19-Apr-11 9220 4558 U.Gopi YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 _A/CA el Work 225
19-Apr-11  9:20 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAI MH 150 17:30 ,{/D Nil /By V 150
19-Apr-11  9:20 4575 D.Vijay HAM  PAL MA 225 17:30 /6 Nil /By V 225
19-Apr-11  9:20 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA, 225 17:30 ¥TCa b Work 225
19-Apr-11 9225 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 }Af\ Dept. 250

21 April, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Apr-11  To Date: 20/4/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Apr-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 /%A /D{wn 250

20-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /I»/CA pt. 185
20-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 yC/A ‘96( 165
20-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramuly MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 }/CA Pz{ 185
20-Apr-11  9:05 438% O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 )KIA M 185
20-Apr-11  9:.05 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 J/CA %/ 250
20-Apr-11  9:10 4575 D.Vijay HAM  PAI MA 225 17:30 D fN-i*H'By \' 225
20-Apr-11  9:10 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAl MH 150 17:30 / D W 150
20-Apr-11  9:10 4268 RMadhavRao DNL  CIV co 300 17:30 (l/CA, (Dept/ 300
20-Apr-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 1730 JA }qﬁ/ 130
20-Apr-11  9:15 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 )/Cf\ /lem!k 225
20-Apr-11 9:15 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 1LCA /Jdmrk 300
20-Apr-11 915 4413  Satish YGR PAl MA 225 17:30 ’14‘\ W 225
20-Apr-11  $:15 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 )/CA Wk 225
20-Apr-11  9:15 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 A /J-ﬁb‘f()r’k 225
20-Apr-11 9115 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 “ ¥CA m . 225
20-Apr-11 915 4558 U.Gopi YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 A ,Jﬂﬁfork 225
20-Apr-11 9:15 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /I/CA AoEWork 25
20-Apr-11  9:20 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 /l/CA Dept. 250

21 April, 2011 Page 1 of |
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PMR - Detaited Attndence Report From Date: 21-Apr-11  To Date: 21/4/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Apr-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 A ept. 250
21-Apr-il  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 rCa Dept™ 135
21-Apr-11 9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /I/C-A Bep(/ 165
21-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 I/CA ﬁap/ 185
21-Apr-11 9:05 4606 DKarunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 FTA Depr 250
21-Apr-1l 9:05 4389 O.Upender ~ MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 FCA  Dept 185
21-Apr-11 9:10 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAl MA 225 1730 ¥D Nil(ByV 225
21-Apr-11 9:10 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAI MH 150 17:30 l/D ‘NAH'BYV 150
21-Apr-11 9:10 4138  Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 1730 JCA Dept. 250
21-Apr-11  9:20 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 CA W( 225
21-Apr-11  9:20 4411 Yadagir YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 L/(fA }ob)W()rk 300
21-Apr-1}  9:20 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 1 CA “Mbrk 225
21-Apr-11 920 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 1 _CA )Gm)rk. 225
21-Apr-1 920 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 )/CA /JﬂFWork 225
21-Apr-11  9:20 4558 U.Gopi YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 A TA Job Work 225
21-Apr-11 920 4412 Kumar YGR PAI MA . 225 1730 I/QA Job Work 225

|

e b sram e

i
¢
i

i TR SRR (5
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  15/4/11 To Date:  21/4/i1

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 24

Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summaty for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detail rec Sum 3

Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records Sum [

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill : MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ‘Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B Hanumanth (Painting) (12 detail Sum 12 :
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) _

Payment Type Dept. 9\\
Worker Skill CO 0
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5 /
Worker Skill ' FH : \
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail r Sum 10 q
Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) !

Payment Type Job Work /\/}0
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2 \ 2
Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2 /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) ~ Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan ('F; um 4

it
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 6/5/11 ToDate:  12/5/11

Contractor Name _ G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill : FH

Summafy for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6 -

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 12

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) '
anyment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Paintino) (4 detail ¢ _ Sum 5

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum .14

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (14 detail r Sum 14

Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble)

Payment Type : Job Work

Worker Skill - : HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (1 deta Sum 1

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type B Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) " Sum 35

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) : Sum 35

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K .Mohan Rao (Electrician) (4 detai Sum | 3.5
" Contractor Name Rama Krishna {Electrician) '

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 5.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) , _ Sum 5.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) {6 detai Sum 3.5

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)

M
» 3 g e
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (11 detail record Sum
Grand Total
Cortifiod by? - e ————
WZ ‘!S R i s R ELED
’-.”—-' ti V . 2"
i i anil
Project M Engg. Quality Quantity
PARAY
b Sl 35 KT
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 6/5/11 Tor  12/5/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2100

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 detail reco . Sum 2190

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum i\ '))g\r'-

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (5 detail record  Sum 0

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) B

Payment Type Dept.

Summeary for '™ et Ty~ Deot. (.- deail records) Sum 3010

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddy Neelaiah (Civil) (0 ictall records  Sar 3010
_Contractor Name _______ Janardhan (Tiles & Marble)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum @ gUU\"_

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (1 detail reco  Sum 300
Contractor Name K. Mohan Rao (Electrician) o .

Payiueut Type © Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 875

Summary for "Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (4 detail recor  Sum 875
_Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept. .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1375

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) {6 detail recor Sum 1375
Contractor Nayue ____i'adagiri (Painter) -

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (21 defail records) Sum < Q, LB\r—-

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (21 detail records) Sum 5100

: Grand Total 12760

l
"l Projes e
P PARALI Y

12 May, 2011




PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 6/5/11 To: 12/5/11
Equipment Owner K Raghu
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-May-11  Blade Tractor  AP24E 9982 1 300 per br. M 360 / .
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = K Raghu (1 detail record) Sum 1 0
Grand Total 1 0

Cortifiod by:

5

/ .
Project Manager/Engg.

PARAMOQUNT BUILDERS

12 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 11-May-1 To Date: 11/5/11
. 1

Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
11-May-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 AB EpL. 130
11-May-11 %15 4268 R Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 f/{f;i }p& 300
11-May-11  9:15 4008 Ralu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 y ' )ept' 185
11-May-i1  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 A C bept S
11-May-11  9:20 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 (o ~Tept. 250
11-May-11 920 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 }/(;K Dept™ " 250
11-May-11  9:25 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 ;!%; geb-Werk 225
11-May-11 ~ 9:25 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 A A SobrWork 225
11-May-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl oM 300 t7:30 )K _Job Work 300

G g g:’}
, SRl
i » 8T T e $ % B &

Quakty Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D Name

From Date: 10-May-1

To Date: 10/5/11

! Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
10-May-11  9:15 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 1 CA ,}u:/ 250
10-May-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 /)ﬁ Dept. 130
10-May-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CiV CcoO 300 17:30 //CA Wﬁ 300
10-May-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ) /l/C ;Dcp‘t’
10-May-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 - Dept—
10-May-11  9:20 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 AB (jvb’WBrk
10-May-11  9:20 4412 Kumar YGR  PAIL MA 225 17:30 K AetrWork
10-May-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 ‘)4 Job-work 300
10-May-11  10:00 4600 Janardhan JAN  TIL HM 300 16:00 (X/CA ~Job Work 300
M"’"
B g
3 AT i
‘},;kaf-"“‘-‘“ x
i ‘i Suanity
5 F T et ~
i '
PSLOERS
A et
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In
09-May-11 %15
09-May-11  9:15
09-May-11  9:15
09-May-11  9:20
09-May-11 920
09-May-11  9:20
09-May-11  9:25
09-May-11 925
09-May-11 925
09-May-11  14:00

D

4268
4008
4006
4569
4411
4269
4605
4413
4412
4606

Name

Cont

R.Madhav Rao DNL

Balu
Kausalya
E.Narasimha
Yadagin
Ammuiu
Rama Krishna
Satish

Kumar
D.Karunakar

MAN
MAN
HAM
YGR
DNL
RMK
YGR
YGR
KMR

From Date: 09-May-1

Type

CIv
EAR
EAR
PAl
PAL
CIv
ELE
PAl
PAT
ELE

Skill

co

‘MH

FH
MA
HM
FH

MA-

MA
MA
MA

Wage
300
185
165

0
300
130
250
225
225
250

To Date:  9/5/ 11

Out Attn Iock Payment Amount
17:30 C c/,ff”’ 300
17:30 CA /Dept’ 185

17:30 C Dept: 165
17:30 3C "Eé?jl;y‘v R e
17:30 / ork 300

D

17:30 13

17:30 259
17:30 225
17:30 225

17:30 . A [V]ZS

12 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date

In m Name Cont
08-May-11  9:00 4269 Ammulu DNL
08-May-11  9:00 4268 R Madhav Rao DNL

=
T Certified by:

12 May, 2011

From Date: 08-May-1

Type
cw
CIv

Skill
FH .
CO

To Date: 8/5/11

Wage

Out
130 16:00
300 1600

Attn

//CA 3
1/4/ Dept.

Block Payment

Dept.

Amount

130

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Dafe
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11
07-May-11

In

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
935
9:35
9:35

D Name

Cont

4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL

4008 Balu
4006 Kausalya

4605 Rama Krishna

4269 Ammulu

4569 E.Narasimha

44f2 Kumar
4411 Yadagiri

4606 D.Karunakar

4414  Suresh

4413 Satish

Certified by

=roject Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDER
e sk

i
er

S

MAN
MAN
RMEK
DNL

HAM
YGR

YGR
KMR
YGR
YGR

From Date: 07-May-1

Type
Civ
EAR
EAR
ELE
CIv
PAI
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAI
PAI

Skill
Cco
MH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA

Wage
300
185
165
250
130

0
225
300
250
225
225

To Date: 7/5/11

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn lock  Payment
-1 ca (B’Ept./
xca /Dapt./

' )/A tk
,l/CA Dept.
)/B l/o_bj{ork
Gj/ﬁ ’ Mork

Amount
300
185
165
250
130

0
225
300
250
225
225

Di. W\d“

A,A.jf;;.?mw—aﬁﬁs

12 May, 2011

Page 1 of |




o

"""

Date In 1D Name
06-May-11 915 4569 E Narasimha
06-May-11  9:15 4260 Ammulu
06-May-i1  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao
06-May-11 920 4605 Rama Krishna
06-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu
06-May-11 920 4006 Kausalya
06-May-11  9:40 4606 D.Karunakar
06-May-11  9:40 4413 Satish
06-May-11  9:40 4412 Komar
06-May-11 940 4411 Yadagiri
06-May-11  9:45 4422 BD Yadagiri
06-May-11  9:45 4414 Suresh

Cont

HAM
DNL

DNL

RMK
MAN
MAN
KMR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR

From Date: 06-May-1
)

Type

PAl MA
CIv FH

CIv co
ELE MaA
EAR  MH
EAR FH

ELE MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAl HM
PAI MA
PAI MA

0
130
300
250
185
165
250
225
225
300
225
225

To Date: 6/5/11

Skill Wage Out

17:30
1730
17:30
13:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn Block  Payment
3C Nil/By V

-

5
¥

:
i\

N
X

S
LYEY

<

Wol

S
I

M i "
Ceortified by:
T

¢ Manager/Engg-

}  projec ‘
' Ppiaiamcum SUILDER
L‘ﬂﬂwﬂ-ﬂ#ﬂ-w

k

2R

rk
rk
rk

(T e T

PMR - Detailed Atindence Report

Amount

0
130
300
125
185

12 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-May-1  To Date: 12/5/11
1
Date In 53] Name Cont  Type Skill - Wage Out Attn Block . Payment Amount
12-May-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 AA (xﬁ 130
12-May-11  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Raoc DNL  CIV Co 300 17:30 )4% (Dept/ 300
12-May-11 ~ 9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 %« /Dept/ 165
12-May-i1 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 //CK DT 250
12-May-11 925 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 . /A( '_ g 185
12-May-11  9:30 4414 -Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17330 A B _lebWork
12-May-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 . ,,}/ Hot Work
12-May-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17130 AB.  JobWork
12-May-11 935 4572 S Sahid HAM  PAl MA 0 17:30 2/3 Nil /By V
12-May-11  9:35 4569 ENarasimha HAM PAI MA 0 17:30 3iC Nil / By
!
e R
Ertiiige e i
%< E Quz
[Eng8 % {
caet BAARAQET RIS By
prolect B UL DERS Lo
PARAMIG e
12 May, 2011 )
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date

In

1D

Name

Cont

From Date: 29-Apr-11  To Date: 29/4/11

Type  Skill Wage OCut Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Apr-11  9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL. CIV ~ CO 300 17:30 (l/CA pert 300
29-Apr-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 }/CA Dept— 185
29-Apr-il  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 )/c Dept— 165
29-Apr-11 920 4606 D.XKarunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 %; Dept™ 250
29-Apr-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 jéﬁ Qapt’ 250
29-Apr-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 }/CA Dgpt—" 130
29-Apr-11 925 4413 Satish YGR PAlL  MA 225 17:30 x Jot Work 225
20-Apr-1l  9:25 4412 Kumar YGR PAL  MA 225 17:30 ;/A/ Job-Work - 225
20-Apr-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAl - HM 300 17:30 X 7 o Work- F.0
29-Apr-11  9:30 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17330 A - : 2
29-Apr-11 930 4415 Prabhakar  YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 A8 M -8
29-Apr-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR PAT  MA 225 17:30 XB mm/\mQ:L(c/ 225
20-Apr-11  9:40 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAI  MA 0 17:30 C BHFBYV 0
29-Apr-11  9:40 4569 ENarasimha HAM PAI  MA 0 17:30 3C W 0

? P E g - o

Cartified by

'

;- Proizct Manager/Engg.

| FARAMOUNT BUILDERS
05 May, 2011

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Pate: 30- Apr-ll

Eiams

To Date: 30/4/11 ‘\

ja OTS\G-L

Page 1 of 1

SHDERS

TSNP

Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn fock Payment Amount
30-Apr-11  9:00 45:94 Santhosh AJB CIv MA 275 18:.00 CA - (JGB'W- 275
30-Apr-11  9:00 4593 lsmail AJB CIv MA 275 1800 )/CA {IW 275
30-Apr-11  9:00 4592 Joshna AIB CIv FH 130 18:00 )/C Wﬂ( 130
30-Apr-11 905 4595 Amod AJB. CIV  MH 150 18:00 /A 6 Work 150
30-Apr-11  9:05 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 _/!}Cj:. ’/Dapt» 165
30-Apr-11  9:05 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ?\ (Depf 165
30-Apr-11 - 9:10 4(:308 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /’A /Dﬁf 185
30-Apc-1i 0 90C 4009 Gbalu MAN EAR MH 185 17230 /CA /Dep‘t' 185
30-Apr-11 9:10 4019 E Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 185 17:30 ) CA Pcpt’ _
30-Apr-11  9:15 4605 Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 ‘l/C Eﬁpt/ 250
30-Apr-11  9:15 4018 D Nazy MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 / Dcﬁr 165
30-Apr-1l 9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIv  FH 130 17:30 ,/c:x ' Dept— 130
30-Apr-11 920 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 / Mﬁ 300
30-Apr-11  9:20 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAl MH 0 17:30 / ) Nils¢By V 0
30-Apr-11 920 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV co 300 17:30 & Em/ 360
30-Apr-11 925 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 B er 225
30-Apr-11 925 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ,l/D : 'Wk 225
30-Apr-11 925 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 }4 *Job-Work 225
30-Ap-ll 930 4415 Prabhakar ~ YGR PAl  MA 225 17:30 / ety Work 225
30-Apr-11 930 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 8 - JetrWork _ 225

snager/Engg. Luantity
ir INT BUILDERS
05 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-May-1  To Date: 1/5/11

Date In iD Nawme Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-May-11  7:00 4269 Ammulu DNL IV FH - 130 16:30 /1- CA Dept. 130
0l-May-11  7:00 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CiV cO 300 16:30 }CT‘-\ Dept. 300

'h-n'-\fs(’- {'n-ﬁqﬂr/CFﬁg

,v

R SUILDERS 1

Eiaéﬁﬁ

05 May, 2011 : Page 1 of |
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From Date: (1)2—May-l To Date:

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report
Date In iD Name Cont  Type
02-May-11 %10 426% Ammulu DNL CIV
02-May-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV
02-May-11  9:10 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR
02-May-11 915 4606 D.XKamunakar KMR ELE
02-May-t1  9:15 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE
02-May-11  ¢:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR
02-May-11  9:20 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI
02-May-11  9:20 4413 Satish YGR  PAI
02-May-11 920 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl
02-May-11 ~ 9:25 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI
02-May-11 925 4411 Yadagici YGR  PAI
02-May-11  9:30 4569 E.Narasimha HAM PAl
Cortified by:

) : ———

i Project Manager/Engg.

% PARAMUOL .: BUILDERS

p

05 May, 2011

Skill
FH
Cco
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA

Wage
130
360
165
250
250
185
225
225
225
225
300

0

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

/’

Attn

3o

5/11
Block

Com

Payment

e

<l
J
“ Jol5 Worl
- }e‘mr

&

SHF

pt.
pt.
pt.
pt.
pt.
pL.
A ork
ork
or

~

FRON

Amount
130
300
165
250
250
185

5
7225
225
225
300

2 Erm

" Page Lof 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-May-1  To Date: 3/5/11
P

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Slill Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
03-May-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 (/CB /De/ 185
03-May-1]  ©:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA 'j/Dea;n./ 165
03-May-11 ~ 9:15 2357 MDYakubJa MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 )/CA /Dept/ 185 .
03-May-11  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH : 130 17:30 / A . Ept. 130
03-May-11  9:20 4268 RMadhavRao DNL  CIV cO 300 17:30 1 C '.’ pt. 300
03-May-11  9:20 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 CA /Deﬂ/ _ 165
03-May-11  9:25 4606 DKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 }/ Bepf/
03-May-11 925 4569 EMNarasimha HAM PAl MA 0 17:30 //3GA "Nil/By V
03-May-11  9:25 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 250 1730 / k
03-May-11  9:30 4605 RamaKiishna RMK  ELE MA 250 17:30 /ﬁr /;?‘
03-May-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 !/gﬂ’_ /L,Work
03-May-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (4 '}b)ﬂork 225
03-May-11  9:50 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 % Work' . 225
03-May-11  9:50 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 A A e /Job’Work 300

ﬁaerisfled by:

]

} ‘-‘———-/

i Project mﬁnagpri’!“ngg.,
”"’*PA Gt ’;Lz» T LuiDERS

05 May, 2011 Page 1 of |




PMR - Detailed A‘éttndence Report

Date
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11
04-May-11

in

9:15
%13
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
925
9:30

D
1608
4007
4006
4606
4268
4414
4413
4412
4411

Name
Baln
Laxmii
Kausalya
D.Karunakar
R.Madhav Rao
Suresh
Satish
Kumar

Yadagiri

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
KMR
DNL
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR

pE=

3
4

i

w@?tif!@d by

Project N‘ananmmngg

PARAMOUL.

LJILDERS |

From Date: 04-May-1

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
CcIv
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI

Skill
MH
FH
FH
MA
CoO
MA
MA
MA
HM

Wage
185
163
165
250
300
225
225
225
300

PEN
.1730 ;EEE£§ ,,Ja””’,

ate: 4/5/11

QOut tock  Pay ~  Amount
17:30 ‘/’///B c:/f;;;”“““ 185
17:30 }/// ‘Jaf’///r 165
J}qf//” 165
6;mﬁiffti// 250

17:30
17:30

17:30

17:30 /

Jed
E

/M
i
fé?m

17:30 /}/GK Kk ¢ 225
17:30 ’},4(” 1k 300
- /;.

s iu e

"\Jn

05 May, 2011

Page 1 of |




PMR - Detaited Attndence Report

Date In iD Name Cont.  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymient  Amount
05-May-11 913 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 ZI;A [Fus 130
05-Mey-11 9% 4268 RMadhuv Rao DNL  CIV. CO 300 17:30 \A/A p{ 300
05-May-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN  EAK FH 165 17:30 .,/A ept. 165
05-May-11  9:20 4606 D.XKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 /A )em/ 250 -
05-May-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 1730 _/A /DCF( 250
05-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 AC Dert”
05-May-11  9:25 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 A} [)ﬁfw_ork - 225
05-May-11 925 4413 Satish YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 A'B et Work 225
05-May-11 9225 4412 Kumar YGR PAIl  MA 225 17:30 A/B - JetWork 225
05-May-11  9:30 4569 E.Narasimha HAM PAI MA 0 17:30 &J/K ' Nil/By V 0
05-May-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 / - ork 225
05-May-11  9:4C 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 /B Vork 225

S
Checked by:
- Asst. Admin. Manager
Audit)
e T TR T R
Certified by:
: —_
I Project Manager/Engg.
] e \ PEd
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
05 May, 2011

From Date: 05-May-1  To Date: 5/5/11

185/

Papge 1 of 1
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor ~ From Date  29/4/11  To Date: 5/5/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 19

Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum |

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Paymeént Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (3 detail Sum 4

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH @ '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record; _ Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 6 W
" Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = B Hanumanth _(Painting) (5 detail r Sum 6 ¢

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) : /@

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CcO '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Paynient Vype' = ept. (13 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contfactor Name' = Duddi Neelalai: (Civil} (13 detail r Sum 13

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summarty for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5

Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA Y

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) L

05 May, 2011 e N Page.1 of 2.

s | T

oject Manager/Eng_g.
LP!;."-RA\MQU%_H RUILDERS |
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Summary for ‘Paymeht Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) (1 deta Sum 1
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type : Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill ' HM
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (11 detail record Sum

Grand Total

Certified by:

/
{ Project Manager/Engg.

q

i PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

05 May, 2011
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 5/5/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

—Sﬁmary?aﬁe?naféradc' = 43or PPEWEOMS) - N
Sun: '

u

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

O — L §
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (SNm’lfrecords)
Sum ]

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Ce:;é;‘lit'iGradc‘ = QPC only (78 detajlrtcords)
Sum } 2 ;

Cement Grade . PPC only
Quantity in bags
Summary for—'—CemeﬁE;Grade‘z PPC onlygp«{ detail records)
Sum 0
Grand Total -2

Ceortitiey by:

B

P

Projact Manager/En
piect Ma ag.
Lfﬁi,ﬁi&@i}UNT BUILDERS

Nz

{

g .
e A £ T A

FE

05 May, 2011




PMR - Cement Register Report-I) From: 29/4/11 To: 5/5/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No © Quantity Issued By
/5. : ,_//30%A1)_;'—11 1200 ‘gZC/Roads —OFC only \,__.,-CA 2 Security
6 . AT May-11 900 CC Roads OPConly ~  CA ecurity

' Ceriified by:

Manager/Engg. uantity
SUNT BUILDERS f
odn
?23
05 May, 2011 _ Page 10f 1
,/',,




PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:

Cement Grade - 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

19/5/11

Summ'xry for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary?or ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detail records)
Sum : 0

Cement Grade - OPC only

Quantity in bags

§1;t-1mary for 'Cement _Gr_ade' = OPC only (79 detai! records)

Sum 0 ¢

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade = PPC on!y (1118 detail records)

Sum

Grand Total -3 (

c;mmmriﬂ by

A

et [danager/Engg.
?il%mau NY BUILDERS

i

prrs |

Fad XF “"“”“E
i ~
S B AL e ¥

Quality Quantity

““““““ 'm ﬁ\@ﬁ\

4 sy B3R %?
i ii‘\é"«i%ﬁﬁ V% ¢ b u&'gsw?‘?»ms

P

R il

19 May, 2011

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:

CementReg. No  Date Time  Tssued For

i ‘/I&May-l 1 }00/ Paectiworks

/11-May-11 },o/ Reseived

-9 17-bdy-11 12:00 anhole work

L
Project Marager/En
PARAMOUNT BUILDggRS

134511

Cement Grade

/Q?C only

only

To: 19/5/11

Block No Quanfity Issued By
Shilpa Layout },Sééurity

D //Sccurity
Phase - HI 1 Security

I R %,‘;;:3
LI Qm"qg-:—?‘hfem.g -

Quatity h. Quaniity

By'm,ﬁ% .,\o\\O\,()\\\

- AR e -

19 May, 2011

Page 1,0“ .
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report TFrom Date: 13-May-1  To Date: 13/05/11
1
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amourit

13-May-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 i][;; CDEP‘_\ 130

13-May-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV co 300 17:30 /A % 300

I3-May-11  9:15 4096 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA Dept. ‘165

13-May-11 920 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 230 17:30 (X/CA W

13-May-11 ~ 9:20 4569 E.Narasinha HAM PAI MA 0 17:30 (l/3C il/ByV

13-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH . 185 17:30 CA De-pt./,—

13-May-11  9:25 45:72 S Sahid HAM  PAI MA 0 17:30 }/3 W

13-May-11 925 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 A/BC cJeb"vV‘ork

13-May-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 )/B ~J00 Work .- 300

13-May-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR PAl  MA 225 17:30 1/5/ Jotrwork 225

s e T,
Ceribisd By i
| T CHECKED *

Project Manager/Engg. _ ‘
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ouality Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Aftndence Report From Date: 14-May-1  To Date: 14/05/11
: :
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  'Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-May-11 9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIv FH 130 17:30 CA /Dept 130
14-May-11  9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV €O 300 17:30 )/CA‘ £ _Dept. 300
14-May-11 915 40()6 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 1-CA Be 165
14-May-11 9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 yé /Dr.p(—v 250
14-May-11 920 4569 E.Narasimha [AM  PAI MA 0 17:30 % ' (N.i-]-,‘—ByV 0
14-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 Dept. ) 185
14-May-11 925 4572 S Sahid HAM PAI MA 0 1730 3 W 0
14-May-11 925 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 //3’ york 225
14-May-11  9:25 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 B J6b Work 225
14-May-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAI  HM 300 17:30 % _Job-Work 300
y b e iovl}
»,
. . 1t
Certified by: - i Guelity ] Quaniity .
Project Manager/Engg. s

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 16-May-1  To Date: 16/05/11

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Omnt Attn Block Payment Amount
16-May-1T  9:15 4260 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 CA Ept. 130
16-May-11 ~ 9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO - 300 17:30 P /Dcﬁ 300
16-May-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 A TA  _ Deptl 165
16-May-I1 920 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 1730 €A Dept” 250
16-May-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 ,}ﬂ .Bep( 250
16-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ¥Ca Bep( 185
16-May-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 14 L)bﬂork 225
16-May-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ‘I/D ‘/[O'bJNOI‘k 225
| 16-May-11  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 ¥D (lelrWork - 300
- - g %
CHECHED |
ifi by: N S .
bl . Manager | :
- . 0
Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ?
19 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report tomn Date: 17 -May-1  To Date: 17/05/11

Date In 1) Name Cont Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-May-11 915 42§9 Ammulu DNL FH 130 17:30 (I/CA /Dp( 130
17-May-11  9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL  CIV Co 300 17:30 A /Dcﬁf 300
17-May-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 ‘I/CA '&Dept./ 165
17-May-11  9:20 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 I/CA ept. 185
17-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 CI/CA ept. 185
17-May-11  9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 & CA - /Bpt{ . 165
17-May-11  9:25 4605 RemaKrishna RMK ELE  MaA 250 17:30 a/(c:i ' pept/ 25( ‘
17-May-11 925 4019 E Narasimha MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 Derj( 18
17-May-11 %30 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 2 ’JDb—WOT 225_
[7-May-11 930 4412 Kumiar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 225
17-May-11  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 ,I/D Job 300
17-May-11  10:00 4536 Raju DRP MPL MA 0 18:00 /l/Road (NiH»ByV 0
17-May-11  10:00 4535 Mahesh LRP MPL MA 0 18:00 ZI/Iload )H-I ByV 0
17-May-11  10:00 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPL  CO 0 18:00 FCa NilLBy V 0

ay-11  10:05 4414 Suresh YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 A Road }g_/" 225

Certified by

/ . o S
Pigiecg Manager/Engg, CHECKED
—SAMOUNT BUILDERS |
o Gualily yantity
£, 1518 \ ( G\\\
E foulTT BUNDERS
19 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11
18-May-11

In

9:15
9:15
%15
9:20
9:20
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:45

T A T &

D
4268
4008
4006
4605
4369
4413
4412
a1
4414

Name

Cont

R.Madhav Rao DNL

Balu
Kausalya
Rama Krishna
Ammulu
Satish

Kuomar
Yadagiri
Suresh

MAN
MAN
RMK
DNL
YGR
YGR
YGR
YGR

From Date: 13-May-1

Type
Cv
EAR
EAR
ELE
Cv
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skiil
co
MH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
HM
MA

Wage
300
185
165
250
130
225
225
300
225

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

To Date: 18/05/11

Attn Block Payment Amount

P

e/;kgnr' 300

ca © - 185

aAcA :j;;zij 165

dr’E;x (;Lw@t—- 251 ‘,//J
& TA et 130 ’

A B a,ab-\unrk s

AD == Joh Work 225

oo -”lghjﬂork 300

M CA Dept. - 225

CHECKED

i
£
Certified by: :
QZ)’&&J : P Quality ntity
Project Manager/Engg. Py 248 \@\\0& \
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS } ‘ﬂﬂg ,Qmwa
%, P 4R ERRS ]
19 May, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-May-1  To Date: 19/05/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amounnt
19-May-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 51/6&. d@e( 130
19-May-11 ~ 9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO - 300 17:30 A+ CA Em/ 300
19-May-11 9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 A }m_/ 165
19-May-11  9:20 4009 Gbalu MAN EAR  MH 185 1730 /l/CA e))ept’" 185
19-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 /1@ /Bepr" 185
19-May-11 ~ 9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 HKTA - Pl 165
19-May-11  9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 oA _Dept 250
19-May-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR®~ PAI HM 300 1730 )/c’A ‘,Bept./ 300
19-May-11 925 4019 ENarasimha MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 d/CA_ ,Bp( 185
19-May-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 D (Ieb'Wf)'ﬂ? 225
19-May-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 1CA Dc}i. , 225

j

ied by: Fppagpy—gn
Certified by CHECWED

Sy

S

: gl ' o
Proiect Manager/Engg. Quality | 5 Quantity
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  13/05/11 To Date: 19/05/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) )
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill : FH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum _ 8
Worker Skill MH _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum : 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 18
Contractor Name - B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type _ Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skitl : MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (2 detail r Sum_ _ 4
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type ' Dept.

Worker Skill ' CO .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill ; FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail T __Sum 12
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)

Payment Type : Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing} (2 4 Sum

Confractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electricia:ﬂ 7 '

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill _ MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) : Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (1 detai Sum

Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail récords) Sum

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum -

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai_ - Sum

Contractor Name ! Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type : Dept.

%}9 May, 2011 E S— — T = "Page*l*of? e

Q :“j B T *—:w.EFE %.'E

Cerﬁifled by:

e
Project Manager/Enqq.
PARAMOUNT BUILD%??S

Quality




Worker Skill : HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) . Sum i
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) o Sum ' 3
Summary for 'Payrnent Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill : HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (15 detail record Sum

Grand Total

Certified by:

ot mom st

*"’ﬁ%ﬁuf@m@
Project Manager/Engg ' Juazlity h Guuantity .
PARAMOUNT BUIL{)ERS A 1
%;A?e%@ij%? mwms
19 May, 2011
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 26/8/11 _ To: 1/9/11

v ed No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
180 27-AugH 16:00 Mpipl—" Matesial Issue Authorizat ) 5. 3833  Byhand  Yadgpii~ SeChrly
«%5_ A\MZ\WM. . \.\ma Muﬂ%ﬂ 8 Gangsh— Sty

=181 - 27-Aug:11" _mnﬁu&ao&: -
&Tez~ 274Aug-11  18:00 mzcc:amm_”ﬁ“ h\wsnxﬁ 16 amps Eom. =
\.\3\ uu..f%;é _ Shubtrafit Enterp E&% 1way \Eﬂ\ b_\mVSw\

\&m\ 27-Aifg-11  18:02 Shubham Enterp \WA@SEQ plates tubm&ﬂ 15 Nos,

4682 pl %\oﬁna»\\\wmmﬁi
. Api3x468 Ganesh Seourity
Apl % Ganesh—"Securiy

1.13 .M%m.\r_\m _mncggnr. < Oitles Hirs - \mﬂ - >E.w§$. Ganesh —Security Cod
w154 274 ‘E«x\ . ;%&B;w iran m ‘ (c Y ﬂ\ 6 -Nas— >ﬁ%\w§@w Ganesti— Security
<1 30-AogTT 16:00~Sehgat Enterpris _ubetight with fiting 2 __ ApPSTo96 Ganesh  Security :

a Ap2OTSUE Ganesh . Security

Ap29T996—Ganesh Security

- Ap29T996 Ganesh Security
o © Ap29T996 Ganesh  Security
5668 >u~%m=mm= Security

\_.wm.l 30-Aug-11 .Hmuctnrmm_ Enterpris Tubelight-with fitting a\
<186 30-Adg-11 1600 v_.ﬁamq !&or&?\ ‘ skm\
“Tiles %

¥\, 30-Aug-11  16:01 Praful Snitarys

\:&\ 30-Aug-11  16:02 Praful Snitarys . ~Connegtien Pipes ( PVC) )gﬁw

p 30-Aug-11 J”h@b: Snitdrys b
\S\ 30-Aug-11 -#6704 Praful Snitarys %ﬁ@sa__ Security
\_ﬁ\g-im.: 16:05 Praful Snitarys . 668~ ApaTTO%6 Ganesh  Security
2187 30-Aug-11  16:06 Praful Snitarys M_\n&ﬁ\mov = wo\Zcm,\ m%@m\ " Ap29T996 Ganesh Security
" 30-Aug-11  16:06 Praful Snitarys éms %zom. 5668 — Ap29T996-Gameshi  Security ”
Checked by:

certified by!

3%
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 26/8/11 To: 19711

Cement Reg. No Datie Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/:nT‘ _ Aig-11 (xmo /Betc‘ff“rorks P{onl; - /r Security

V 30-Aug-11 }w/ ywm’rks P;;@oﬁly/ V' /Acu;ity

Certified by:

05 September, 2011 o h f’agelofl




PMR - Cemenﬁ Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  1/9/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

_S“Jrﬁ-r;_ar—y for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quahtity in bags

Su-n;r_n-:;;y“?or '‘Cement Gradc' = 53 Grade (55 detail records)
Sum : 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement :Grade' = OPConly (79 dewjttécordsy
Sum : 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

§ummary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC onB/ 50 detaj records)7 )
Sum : 0

Grand Total 0

ermarrt Yt fonmmin

Certified by:

/i

3
S

Project Manager
ey r:»,l' ’ ger/Engg.

PATAUDINT BUILDERS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 26-Aug-1

To Date: 1/9/11

Date “In D Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out  Atin lock Payment Amount

26-Aug-11  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 160 17:30 1 C /)e( 160

26-Aug-1l 920 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 170 17:30 C )ap‘/ 170

26-Ang-11  9:20 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV co 350 17:30 %f /DCB‘/ 350

6-Aug-ll 925 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 Ch /De( _ 190

26-Aug-11 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 275 17:30 cA y/ 275

/G‘} 26-Aug-11 925 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 350 17:30 cA Mrk 350

‘ 26-Aug-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR PAl  MA 275 1730 CA  £¥ob Work 275

WO 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI  MA 275 17:30 )@ Mﬁm 275

~T5-Aug-1l 930 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH —=T70 1730 (‘lfC (Dc/pt. _ 170

27-Aug-ll 920 4268 RMadhavRao DNL  CIV €O 350 17:30 % /Dap\./ ' 350

27-Aug-11  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 160 17:30 )K Dept 160

6(0 27-Aug-1l 925 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 )/(A }w/ 190

& 22Augll 925 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 275 1730 ?/CA /Dapf./ 275

27-Aug-11  9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 275 17:30 J/CA 9@./ ' 275

&27‘-Aug-11 9:30 4412 Kumar YGR PAl  MA 275 17:30 1/c ‘;/Jo‘b'%rk 275

& 27-Aug-ll 930 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAl  HM 350 17:30 ;/C o0 Work 350

) 27-Aug-11 930 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 275 17:30 LCA M’k 275
——29 AT 920 4260 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH “TE0-T730 Vel (Dtﬁ 160 g

29-Aug-11  9:20 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 170 17:30 ,1@ //Dc{ 170

29-Aug-11  9:20 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO 350 17:30 /l/C/A _ /Dep!./ 350

ug-11 925 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 ¥Ca. /Depe./ 190

9-Aug-11 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 275 17:30 A_ ? Dept” 275

9 29-Aug-11  9:25 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 275 17:30 CA Joh Work 275

/6}29—Aug-11 9:30 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 275 17:30 ACA A:”'l} 275

T 29-Aug-ll 9:30 4413 Satish YGR PAL  MA 275 1730 1/6 ob Work 275

29-Aug-11  9:35 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 350 17:30 L-CA Jab Work 350

~—30-Aag=TT 520 4008 Balu TTMAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 //CA B 90

30-Aug-11  9:20 4268 RMadhavRao DNL  CIV Co 350 17:30 Zrﬂ '/Dp/ 350

30-Aug-11  9:20 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 170 17:30 M_ Dept, 170

30-Aug-11 925 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 160 17:30 M /( 160

/(m~Aug-ll 9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE Ma 275 17:30 /I/CA ﬂ ' 275.

' 30-Aug-11  9:25 4411 Yadagini YGR  PAI HM 350 17:30 CA Work 350

30-Aug-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 275 1730 ACA _ AebWork 275

= («C§§30-Aug-l] 9:30 4412 Kumar YGR PAI  MA 275 17:30 M TA Wmm 275

5

65 September, 2011 T

Ceitif'ied by:

Proiect Manager/tnag.
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PMR - Attendance Value Detalled Repor From Date 26/8/ l 1 To Date 1/9/11

‘Contractor Name : G Manyem (Earth Work) - B o )
Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill ' FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill _ MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (8 detail ~ Sum 8
Contractor Name ' Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (2 detail records ~ Sum 2
) Con_tractor Name Z Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) ) 7

Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill f CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detzil records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (8 detail re Sum D
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for 'Work:er Skilf' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician)(4detai  Sum 4
Contractor Name : 7 Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type : Job Work

Worker Skill ; HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum v
Summary for ‘Contifactor Name'= Yadagiri (Painter) (8 detail records Sum

Grand Total

<y

Project Manager/Engg.
t PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

\ A VHE PR iy, -t o, (1 ey

05 Septemnber, 2011




I

26 August. 2011

* Page20f2

Datte In Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Al Gtock  Payment . Amount
24-Aug-11 925 4413 Satish YGR  PAl  MA 275 8750 P M és/
24-Aug-1l  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 275 1730 e Dég[/ ;'vs/ :
ZSATE T 920 4368 RMadhav Rao DNL | CIV —TO 3501350 /\ (& : ’?e/ —
25-Aug-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV Fil 160 17:30 /‘/‘ ’,Dept. /66/
25-Aug-11 920 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH P70y 1130 /\ /Deﬁ /;e/
i-A/ug,rr 9:25 4008 Balu MAN  EAR MH 14 17:36 /\ Dept— /96/
~Awg-tl 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK  ELE MA 275 1Tsn /\ 5;51/ /(
25-Aug-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HiM 35 1750 /\ Job Work /{
25-Aug-11 930 4414 Suresh YOR  Pal MA 2734730 / 5 /u/oh-‘;mG ;}5’/
25-Aug-1l 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAL MA 273 17 s yiﬂrk }7(
Gortified by*
u Checked by:
T ar[ENGD N
project Mana%eGI‘LDERS o !
PARAMOUNT ® ssUNd anager :
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PMR - Cement;:Register Report-D  From: 19/8/11 To: 25/8/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By .
39 25~Aug-11 1100 Patch works PPC only CA : 1 Security
« ™

S nnd

26 August, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Attendance Vaiue Detalled Repor From Date  12/8/1 l To Date:  18/8/11

Contractor Name o ) ) G Manyem (Earth Work,),,,, B :——:
Payment Type f " Dept.
Worker Skill ' FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (lO deta Sum e 10
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) 7
Payment Type : Dept.
Worker Skill ; MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum : 5.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records Svm . 55
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type : Dept
Worker Skill : CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Swin 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for "Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail r Sum 1o
7Contractor Name : ) Janardhan (T:les & Marble)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill : MA ’
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Centractor Name' = _Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (1 deta Sum 2
Contractor Name . Rama Krlshna (Electrrclan) ) "
Payment Type ; Dept. .
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Suni 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detai Sunt -
Contractor Name : Yadaglrl (Pamter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill ‘ HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Suim
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yigeine i Sam
ecked by: Grand Tozal

S — £ Nignager : i i
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Aug-!  To Date: 18/8/11

Date In liD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atii ieck  Payment  Amount
12-Aug-11  9:15 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO 350 17:30 / /{pt] 350
12-Aug-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 160 £7:30 ¥ CA /Dﬁ 160

ug-11 915 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 170 17:30 o /Dem/ 170
12-Aug-1l 920 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 / ?}ep‘l/ 190
12-Aug-11 920 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 275 1730 ‘f//;( 2@( ) 275
12-Aug-11 920 4605 Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 275 1730 o “D 275
12-Aug-11  9:25 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 450 17:30 / ob Work 450
12-Aug-11  9:25 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 350 17:30 / Mrk 350
12-Aug-1] 925 4601 DuniBai  ° JAN  TIL MA 450 17:30 // \ /nyﬁ k 450
12-Aug-11 930 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 275 17:30 / k 275
12-Aug-11  9:30 4412 Komar YGR  PAI MA 275 1730 3C b Work 275

207268 RKMadbav Rao DNL €IV CO 350 1730 :7 gy (Bt./pt B
13-Aug-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 160 17:30 Pt Dept: 160
13-Aug-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 / Dept— 190
3-Aug-ll 925 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA Co275 1730 / a/%j: 275
13-Aug-11  9:25 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 170 17:30 / Liep 170
Cng-Aug-ll 9:25 4605 RamaKrishnd RMK ELE  MA 275 17:30 Ta ep 275
13-Aug-11 930 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 275 1730 ,H/ (.L\L»Work 275
13-Aug-11  9:30 44_12 Kumar YGR  Pal MA 275 17:30 / @o’o‘Work 275
13-Aug-1l  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 350 17:30 A/J . %5 Work 350
6-Aug-11 — 915 4006 Kavsalya MAN EAR  FH 90 1730 {7& ‘/pc{ 170
16-Aug-11 915 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV €O 350 17:30 / - epte 350
6-Aug-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 LN et 190
6-Aug-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 160 17:30 M )errf 160
16-Aug-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishnd RMK ELE MA 275 17:30 ‘)A/\ Bt 275
16-Aug-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 350 17:30 //\ mork 350
16-Aug-11 925 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 275 1730 )/\ s work 275
: /® 16-Aug-il 925 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 275 17:30 AT Jobork 275
j 16-Aug-11  9:25 4138  Akshay AKS PLU  MA 275 17:30 P nr);/ 425
) e TRV 9IS 3006 Kawsalya | NTAKT EAR T 17:30 A 2{){- 170
' 17-Aug-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV O T350 1730 //a e 350
17-Aug-11  9:15 4269 Ammuly DNL GV FH 160 17:30 {x/u % 160
17-Avg-11 920 4138 Akshay ©AKS  PLU  Ma 275 17:30 / Ligpés 275
/C/(E’ g-11 920 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 190 17:30 /% ))epl/ 190
. 17-Aug-11- 9:20 4605 Rama Krishna RMK  ELE MA 275 17:30 ﬂ‘:\ %n/ 275
17-Aug-11 930 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 350 17:30 /r/r\ | Wk 350
17-Aug-11 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 275 1730 /i/L MOrk 275
17-Aug-11 4413 Satish YGR PAI  MA 275 1730 To s Work 275
Aug-IT 920 4006 Kausdlya ~ MAN EAR  EA 170 17:30 e S 170
18-Aug-1l 920 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV = €O 356 17:30 /‘\ﬂ /4 350
13-Aug-11 | 920 4269 Ammuly  *© DNL CIV  FH 160 1730 _(l/ /wfn/ 7 160
18-Aug-11 925 4008 Balu MAN FEAR  MH 190 1730 / ] L 190
&-Aug-tl 925 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 275 1730 [ /qil 275
18-Aug-11  9:25 4605 17230 ﬁ( el 275
18-Aug-11  9:30 4413 Satish 17:30 P e éz:»h"\w’b‘rk -~ 275
18-Aug-11  9:30 4412 Kumar 1750 Coo it Work 275

18-Aug-11 930 4411 Yadagiri }| 1730 T WK IS,
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